[Type here]
The Australian Shepherd PTA Series antennas are high performance, 5G, 600 MHz – 6GHz
antennas, available with 4X4 MIMO cellular, 4X4 MIMO Wi-Fi, and optional GPS and
Bluetooth. These rugged, IP67 rated antennas are perfect for mobile and fixed wireless
applications.
The Australian Shepherd is the perfect companion to low profile LED light bars found on
modern police vehicles. A sleek housing that is thin enough to fit between the ridges of
vehicle rooftops and aerodynamic to prevent noise around and inside the vehicle.

• Parsec is currently phasing out inventory with LTE on our cellular cables (now labeled CELL). For cables
labeled LTE, please refer port "CELL" in the data sheets and installation instructions.
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 8:1 Australian Shepherd antenna, black: PTA8AS4L2WBG15B
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PTA Series PTA PTA
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 8:1 PTA8
Antenna Abbreviation for Australian Shepherd AS PTA8AS
Number of CELL Elements #L PTA8AS4L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PTA8AS4L2W
Number of Bluetooth Elements (usually only 1
Bluetooth per antenna, therefore we simply list B
and no number)
B PTA8AS4L2WB
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS per
antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PTA8AS4L2WBG
Cable Length Measured in Feet: 01=1’, 15=15' 01, 15, etc., PTA8AS4L2WBG15
Radome Color - B for Black B PTA8AS4L2WBG15B
If SMA Connector, Simply Leave Blank  PTA8AS4L2WBG15B
Custom connectors and cable kits are available. Please contact us for more information at sales@parsec-t.com.
Ordering
Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
4:1 PTA4AS4L15B 4 Cellular, 15 ft Cable, Black
7:1 PTA7AS4L2WG15B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black
8:1 PTA8AS4L2WBG15B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, GPS, 15 ft Cable Black
9:1 PTA9AS4L4WG15B 4 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black
Non-Standard Antennas
Configurations Part Number Description
4:1
PTA4AS4L15B 4 Cellular, 15 ft Cable, Black
PTA4AS4L01W 4 Cellular, 1 ft Cable, White
PTA4AS4L03B 4 Cellular, 3 ft Cable Black
PTA4AS4L03W 4 Cellular, 3 ft Cable, White
PTA4AS4L06B 4 Cellular, 6 ft Cable, Black
PTA4AS4L06W 4 Cellular, 6 ft Cable, White
PTA4AS4L15W 4 Cellular, 15 ft Cable, White
5:1
PTA5AS4LG01B 4 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, Black
PTA5AS4LG01W 4 Cellular, GPS, 1 ft Cable, White
PTA5AS4LG03B 4 Cellular, GPS, 3 ft Cable, Black
PTA5AS4LG03W 4 Cellular, GPS, 3 ft Cable, White
PTA5AS4LGO6B 4 Cellular, GPS, 6 ft Cable, Black
PTA5AS4LG06W 4 Cellular, GPS, 6 ft Cable, White
PTA5AS4LG15B 4 Cellular, GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black
PTA5AS4LG15W 4 Cellular, GPS, 15 ft Cable, White
7:1
PTA7AS4L2WG01B 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 1 ft Cable, Black
PTA7AS4L2WG01W 4 Cellular, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, 1 ft Cable, White